Projekttrager

aktion Jugend und Arbeit e.V.

Amt fir kommunale Jugendarbeit

Arche gGmbH Kinderarche

Diakonie HandwerksBetriebe gGmbH
GbF Aschaffenburg mbH

GbF Schweinfurt mbH
Geschwister-Gummi-Stiftung

gfi gGmbh

IMAL / Kontrapunkt gGmbH
Jugendwerkstatt Erlangen
Jugendwerkstatt Kulmbach Geschwister-Gummi-Stiftung
Jugendwerkstatt Langenaltheim gGmbH
Jugendwerkstatt Regensburg e.V.
Jugendwerkstatt Rosenheim

Junge Arbeit - Diakonie Hasenbergl e.V.
Justland GmbH

Kreis-Caritasverband Freyung-Grafenau e.V.
ProArbeit

Projektehaus JAGUS / AWO KV Mihldorf
SOS-Kinderdorf Nirnberg

VHS Hofer Land e.V.

97080
93047
90762
86157
63741
97421
95326
87600
80636
91058
95326
91799
93047
83022
80933
94327
94078
89312
84478
90411
95028

Wirzburg
Regensburg
Furth
Augsburg
Aschaffenburg
Schweinfurt
Kulmbach
Kaufbeuren
Munchen
Erlangen-Eltersdorf
Kulmbach
Langenaltheim
Regensburg
Rosenheim
Munchen
Bogen
Freyung
Gunzburg
Waldkraiburg
Nirnberg

Hof

Grombuhlstr. 29
Domplatz 3
Theresienstr. 17
Eberlestr. 29
Hasenhagweg 65
Ignaz-Schon-Str. 28
Klostergasse 8

Alte Weberei 3
Rupprechtstr. 29
Sonnenstr. 23
Klostergasse 8
Untere Hauptstr. 48
Glockengasse 1

Ebersberger Str. 23-25
Schleil3heimer Str. 523

AuRere Industriestr. 4
Zuppingerstr. 30
Krankenhausstr. 34a
Emil-Lode-Str. 2
Klinghofstr. 6
Ludwigstr. 7




